		11.	3. 1	gar o	1500						141	
	• •		1				BILL					
Custome	r's Name	8. Addre	966		•		For C	Commer	rciai u	se:		w
To: MAI 13/1, Old 7/ Indore - 452 PAN No.: AA	RKET XC /1, 1st Floor, 2003	EL DAT Pardeshipu	A MATE Jra, Oppos	te Shiv Dhai	m Manoi 1944 1514		1	: lancer C	Code:	9/24 mx	O	13-082
4	a 5.,		Toward	s my Cha	arges/	Feesag	ainst Ass	signme	nt/sst	ated be	elow:	gyrde 3
Job No:		१०२५		e sien si	Elines Ones		Original A Number	ssignme	ent -	Revise	ed Assignment ber and Date	Quantity And Amount Payble
Job Title:				nengy	21111	nak i	1 1134	211 7 22	ror u	18 1 218 1	MARKET TO D	210 4 2 1 1
Fieldwork				Tudo	re	Annual Control	8- 10-	5 e -	1		with a second	etelde er
Fees for			1 1 1 1	5 19 J . 12	2 2 15 15	1,4	JN J. 1980	Rate	ក ស្នេកចិ	0/16/10/0	Amoun	
Data Coll			gment			Q	uantity	Katt				
	iefing char											
2- Re	cruitment	/Contact/	Listing				6	120	_	10	720	
_	ain intervie				<u> </u>	-+	6					
	in intervie											
5- Mo (Si	oderation/\ pecify)	ranslatio	n/Transc	ription/Otr	ners			· · ·		12.		
Other Fe	es/Char	ges							$\neg \top$			
Supervisio			11+0	0/2	NIS	had						
Executiv	e Name:		Signatu	3.		239	3	mish	29			
EIC Emp	loyee 1D	: Date.	Signat									
Totals	Accianem	nt .		Job No.	7	Task Cod	e Amot	unt:-			•	
A) Fees for	ASSIGNEN											
	Char	105					Amou				10.0	
B) Supervi	sion Charg	Jes				Grand	Total (A	+B) Fo	r Net	Payme	ent \9 2	
<u> </u>		0 . 0	The	PSNC	nd	Nin	e hu	ndre	d	men	ty Rupe	293
Rupees in \	words:	one	1 110	J VI 3 -(1			mmar	/				
· 1	•			Date		y Synched/	Quantity Re		Invoice	Quantity	Quantity Paidinthis	Quantity Payable in
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Collection Type		mitted	IQC and Agr	eed by me	Acc	epted	Invoice	Subsequent Invoices
	2024	d name	Tudo	e F2 P		1.9-1	d correct to th	e hest of m	y beliefs	and I agree	with all terms and co	nditions.
My PAN Ac Beneficiary	ccount Num y Bank Acc	iber is: ount Nam	ioned herein BUC e: B ber:	(both sides of Py 9 eo.l.9	of the page 615 Mol	e) is true an Fon 6	Acorrect to un	Benefic	ciary Ba	ank Nami	with all terms and con e:(eutral l CBIN 06	our of the
Danafiaian	y Dalik Audi		20	(nor 1 d	1					T 5	· · · · · · · ·	
Beneficiary										Dill Da	rceived UII:	
Beneficiary E&OE	Α.	•								Bill Re	eceived On:	
	Boows	4/9/2	4	_	Am	ishad	with date	Ġ.			necked & Cleared	j On:

From Name of the Freelancers Tue 1	BIL. do		-			,	
Name of the Freelancer: - JyoH Address: - (D/7 D MDU	offive	0000	<u>90293</u>	3 (
		000	AITT AIXA	26			
Customer's Name & Address	,	1 17135		ommer	cial Use:		
To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATE	IX PVT. LT	D		· .	J. G.		
13/1, Old 7/1, 1st Floor, Pardeshipura, Opposi Indore - 452003 PAN No.: AAECM5086D	te Shiv Dham M	andir,	Date	o: : 4 9 ancer C		715 vinne	US SOME
Towards	s my Charg	es/Feesaga	ainst Ass	ignmer	nt/sstated b	elow:	3-062
Job No: 20240204	THE SECTION	O	riginal As Number	signme	nt Revis	ed Assignment iber and Date	Quantity And Amount
	rongy	ia militarpi u	. CORP J.	other of	Walle Deter	711 5 3 BR, C LIV	Payble
Fieldwork Locations:	udone.	-11.	* · · · ·	7: 4: - 4: -	niqqa is is	er at the	erta , i. d
Fees for Assignment	1907,)(16 ₄), 6', -07(0)	45 - 53	Satte	A lengt how the	enthus mer ass	. Salde wen
Data Collection Type & Segment 1- Briefing charges		Q	uantity	Rate	-	Amoun	t
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing							
3- Main interview -	7		u	12	0 1	180	
4- Main Interview-			-			0	
5- Moderation/Translation/Transc (Specify)	ription/Others	•		114			
Other Fees/Charges						,	
Supervision Charges				,			
		Shra	Λ	11/100	,		
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signate Totals	ure: MX	2383	3 447	11/0/10	1		
A) Fees for Assignemt	Job No.	Task Cod	e Amoi	 unt:-			
*		-					
B) Supervision Charges			Amoi	ınt:-			1
,		Grand	Total (A	+B) Fo	r Net Paym	ent 49	0
Rupees in Words: Four hu	indred	8jat	by R	upee	3	2	
		Su	mmar	/			
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre	Date Collection Type	uantity Synched/ Submitted	Quantity Re		Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
2024 o quart Judor	e F2F		đ				
I solemnly declare the information mentioned herei	n (both sides of the	e page) is true an	d correct to th	e best of my	y beliefs and I agre	with all terms and cor	nditions.
My PAN Account Number is: おといる Beneficiary Bank Account Name:	181 C70 18 1104	118		Benefic	clary Bank Nam	ie: HDF	
	•		13	Benefic	clary IFSC Code	HAPC 00	∞3 <i>€</i>
E&OE	00021	041750	/-				
P. 1		. \	281		Bill R	eceived On:	A60 y
4510H/4/9/24	· ·	Amis	02/11	<u> </u>	Bill C	hecked & Cleared	I On:
(Signature & Date)		Approved by	y with date				

Name of the Freelancer: - Sand Address: - 4/3/ Manda! Mobile No:-		860			ا د			
			BI	_L				
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATR	TY DVT I	по	fare	For C	ommerc	ial Use:	**	
13/1, Old 7/1, 1st Floor, Pardeshipura, Opposit ndore - 452003 PAN No.: AAECM5086D			A 20 3 A 1799 A 340 M 36	Bill N Date Freel	o: ancer co	012167 ode: mxF	16 m yours	23~082
Towards	my Cha	ges/Fees	sagaiı	nst Ass	ignmen	t/sstated be	elow:	n pilled :
10b No: 20240204	cms nu I mento	of princes	Ori	ginal As	signmen	nt Revis	ed Assignment ber and Date	Quantity And
Job Title: Sco Enl	Han	- 1	dir.	JK V.	1670 021	100 08 38 100	(0 = 100 1 1 1 100	Payble
ieldwork Locations:		ore		لان في سن فرا -	er - Les Carra	- when or and	e gnoraceo s	01, 240
Fees for Assignment	0 15 1 1 1 155	Gironh To	o des	75 75 A	en e	la militare di		
Data Collection Type & Segment			Qua	ntity	Rate	1101 0111	Amount	Colored Tools
1- Briefing charges			1	a disc	n utar		delle sont	
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing	- :		-					
3- Main interview -			10	\	120		200	
4- Main interview-			1		120	7	200	
5- Moderation/Translation/Transc (Specify)	ription/Oth	ers		- 10 (1000)				
Other Fees/Charges					10			
Supervision Charges			-	e a, 10 f %		- 151-		
Executive Name: Amnte	sep r	118 H8	el		15 mm 11 m	- 400	Tall the second of	
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signat		x 23		Am	Pensi			
Totals				No. 1				
A) Fees for Assignemt	Job No.	Task	Code	Amo	unt:-			
	, ,							
3) Supervision Charges				Amo	unt:-			
	-	G.	and T			. Not Down		
Rupees in Words:					,	Net Paym		<u>8</u>
Rupees in Words: One T	houso	ind	Two) N	Nyde	ed R	ypees	
<u>re</u> in en			Sun	nmar	V			
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre	Date Collection Type	Quantity Syn Submitte	nched/	Quantity P		Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
50gho Trant Infa	re P2F	100000			40		- 4	·
I solemnly declare the information mentioned here My PAN Account Number is:	in (both sides of BPV 9) on Lufe	A No	im9	correct to t	Benefic	y beliefs and I agre ciary Bank Nar ciary IFSC Cod		nditions. Matjoraf (
. 10	T				Belle - St. L.	ari b		
M o May	, .	- 1		4 s		Bill I	Received On:	
419129		Ar	NAM	7		500	20.	
(Signature & Date)	1	Annrol	od by	with dat		Bill	Checked & Cleare	d On:
(Signature & Date)					-			

From Name of the Freelancer:- Kav Address:- Khamsia Jo Mobile No:- 830546180	abal pur			, ,			
		no BIL	Decl				
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATI 13/1, Old 7/1, 1st Floor, Pardeshipura, Oppos Indore - 452003 PAN No.: AAECM5086D	RIX PVT. LTD ite Shiv Dham Man	6 6 N	For Com	20126	2727	1. 15.01.2.6.28	TILE "BILL" Invoice Co. Invoice Co. Invoice Co. Invoice Co. Invoice Co.
Toward	s my Charge:	s/Feesagair	st Assign	montle	otated by	10300 W	XIND 2024-1
Job No: 20240204	r year do endire Jamos coste	Orig	jinal Assig	nment	Revise	ed Assignment ber and Date	Quantity And
Job Title: Eco - Ener	gy			-	<u></u>	ber and Date	Amount Payble
Fieldwork Locations: MYP	10 25 AVO	de no batago	as one ben	or of pay	of on reid	nand the life to	1 1 3 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Fees for Assignment			1	The Mr. 2 a		10111 11 01 6 11	or to bain our to
Data Collection Type & Segment	y .	Qua	ntity	Rate		Amouni	
1- Briefing charges		- <u> </u>		ï			
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing3- Main interview -			, i				
4- Main interview-				120	6	0	
		1	7		*		
5- Moderation/Translation/Trans (Specify)	cription/Others			. "			
Other Fees/Charges							
Supervision Charges	10.00		. 12				
Executive Name: Amait	esh mi	8 psd		**			
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signa Totals	ture: YY)×	2383	Ami	ANSO			
A) Fees for Assignemt	Job No.	Tools Code	T				
ry rees for Assignent	או מסנ.	Task Code	Amount	-			
B) Supervision Charges		-					
b) Supervision Charges	, .		Amount	-			
Dungan in Wanday (C.)	1		otal (A+E	B) For No	et Payme	ent 60 d	1-
Rupees in Words: Six hu	ndred f	Rupees	Vita 1				
		Sum	mary			e .	
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centr			Quantity Reject IC and Agreed		lce Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
30240 Suant M.P	628		8				
I solemnly declare the information mentioned her My PAN Account Number is: 1 × 1 × 1 × 1 × 1 × 1 × 1 × 1 × 1 × 1	ein (both sides of the K 1091 C XV1+9		ed B	Beneficiary	Bank Nam IFSC Code	e: CANARA :CN RBOOQ	BANIC
ravita	,	Amist	100			eceived On: hecked & Cleared	I On:
(Signature & Date)	-	Approved by	with date	T pro-			

	110,-	917-1	13481	12 Sob						-				
						710	BI	-1601						
To: M/ 13/1, Old	er's Nam ARKET X 7/1, 1st Floo	CEL DA	TA MAT	'RIX PV' olto Shiv Dh	r. LT	D. andir,	n de hitori		hist.	nercial	i vela i	t enage ead order classiv	Trice.	(f) 10%
Indore - 4 PAN No.: /	52003 VAECM50861	D 10 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11	(11			77.8	417.	Date Freel	; 2c ancer	> (6 r Code	my.	6 111 D 2024		42
	11 1	1.11 . 1	Toward	is my Cl	harge	s/Foos	agalı	ist Ass	lgnm	nont/sa	statod	below:		
Job No:		240			17.7	$I_{1,\ldots,1} = \{\gamma\}$	Orig No	jinal As Imber s	signr and D	nent ate		ised Assignments		Quantity Amoun
Job Title	91 E	<u> </u>	Ener Mig	r84		100	1		rs /// r-	Your	- Ann ru	10711		Payble
			MIP		192719	te no be	general.	with the	Ivere	lab dit			7.11	Little Bills
Fees to	r Assigni	ment												
Data Co	lection T	ype & S	egment				Qua	ntity	Ra	te		Amo	unt	
1- B	rlefing cha	rges												
2- R	ecruitment	t/Contact	/Listing											
3- M	ain Intervi	ew -				J	25		12	10	2	000		
4- M	ain Intervi	ew-												
5- M	oderation/ pecify)	Translatio	on/Transc	rlption/Ot	hers									
Other Fo	ees/Cha	rges							-					
Supervisi	on Charge	s						. !						
Executiv	/e Name	: Am	rites	7 C	nsh	39			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			***************************************		
EIC Emp	loyee II): Date:	Signate	ure: M	JX S	2383	>	frm 13	hog					
Totals														
A) Fees fo	r Assignen	nt		Job No.		Task Co	de	Amoun	t:-					1
3) Superv	sion Char	ges				1		Amoun	t:-			-		
	,					Grand	d Tot	al (A+	B) Fo	r Net	Pavm	ent 2	000	
upees in	Words:	Thre	e TI	$02\nu00$	md	4		res				30	300	
		1 1 1 0 0	1	,	X 1 1 0		, ,	nary						
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type		ity Synched ubmitted		ntity Reject nd Agreed		Involce Acce		Quantity Paldinthis Involce		ntity Payable In equent Involces
	3.21.20%	Quart	m.b	628										
solemnly dec Viy PAN Ac Beneficiary	clare the information of the count Num Bank Account Bank Bank Account Bank Bank Bank Bank Bank Bank Bank Bank	nation ment ber is: ount Name	loned herein BLH 1 B: ASNi	sh Vis	s2D	a Icann	nq	E	lenefic	lary Bar	ık Name	with all terms and co o: UCO BA VCBA 00	NK	
-UOL	A	 K		T.							BIII Re	celved On:		
17	25191		ę.			Amproved by	iche	50						
	Ignature 8			-		-1111	110	OTIM	+24	1	Bill Ch	ecked & Cleared	On:	

From Name of the Address:- D Mobile No:-	Freelance	er:-Vi	nod K	ymay ymay	Nary Shind	pari	y9					
	867	<u>- 6 4 -</u>	-uu:	3.6	on est	BIL			-			
Customer's N To: MARKE 13/1, 0ld 7/1, 1s Indore - 452003	T XCEL	DATA N				m svit m en nvitus	For C	ommercia o: 20[10	nand a	25	has beingen- obtvikelung ssinipped	TH "BILL." In side Oc. 19:10
PAN No.: AAECM	5086D						Freel	ancer Cod	124 de: mx	เนเร	2024-13	rade etc
	1	To	wards m	y Charg	es/Fees	agaiı		ignment				ing vis ar
Job No:	202	b1020	ν,	rij.	/ic and			signmen			l Assignment er and Date	Quantity And Amount
Job Title:			ergu	. Lium	hir day	1.0	. 10	m ento	7010	er tar	ול יותר איני ואולי	Payble
Fieldwork Loc		Wi	8	VC.3 1	de ao b	91030	in bore	d. llvered	/ insci	the	ull and final loc	In(\$1511-176
Fees for As						Out	antity	Rate	7		Amount	
Data Collec			nent			400	ancicy	Tute			Amount	XII 44-
	ing charge uitment/C		stina			-				T.	T.	
	interview		Jening			4	3	120	,	9	60	
1 0 11	interview		r-7-1									
	eration/Tra		/Transcrip	tion/Othe	rs	-	A	**************************************				
Other Fee	s/Charg	es										
Supervision	Charges					<u></u>	0	e-title w				
Executive			mrite		Misha		Δ	mishag				- N
EIC Emplo	oyee ID:	Date: S	signatur	e: 1,)	K 2-3	65	1 /	1110111				
Totals			- 	ob No.	Tack	c Code	Amo	ount:-	The American		-	
A) Fees for	Assignem	t		OD NO.	1031	Code		-				
							Ami	ount:-	-			
B) Supervis	ion Charg	es				rand		A+B) For	Net Pa	vme	ent 960	<u> </u>
			11.	1. 1~ 0	1 0	tai		Zypee	_		+ Ashipmon	
Rupees in V	Vords:	NiNe	2 110	indre	0 3		0		<u> </u>			
The same of						Su	mma	11.00	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1			
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type	Quantity Sy Submit			Rejectedby greed by me	Invoice Qu Accept		Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
A Misc	3057290A	Shang	40.6	62F				- 10:	h Vafa and		with all torms and co	nditions
My PAN A	clare the info	mation men nber is: count Nam	16: NINO	d Kum	on Nar	war	ig correct to	Benefi	ciary Ban	k Nam	e with all terms and co ne: State backs: SBIN DOIS	ue of the
E&OE				s	1					Bill R	eceived On:	-
	Sixod				1	Ami	8409 W 22A L	10/24		Bill C	hecked & Cleare	d On:
	/Signature	e & Date)		ı	Appr	uveu L	y williu					

From Name of the Freelancer:- Jay V Address:- Bagiya pura Di Mobile No:- 8720076563	ardhan st-Bhìn	Narva d	ષ્કાંપ્રવ					
	- 10	BIL		7				*,
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX 13/1, Old 7/1, 1st Floor, Pardeshipura, Opposite 8 Indore - 452003 PAN No.: AAECM5086D		Hour or	For C	o:	227	24	1D 2024	edelication of the control of the co
Towards	my Charges	/Feesagain						10 10 10
Job No: 20240204	100			ssignmer and Date			ed Assignmer ber and Date	
Job Title: Eco - Energ	the same	1 1 1 1 1 - 1		5.71	m In	recorder	dt	raybic
Fieldwork Locations: M. Q	min	the feath	She t	on Ovila":	ุงฦปฏิกาก	H) srk	William L.	nctall bands
Fees for Assignment Data Collection Type & Segment		Oua	ntity	Rate			Amou	
1- Briefing charges		Qua	y	Kate			Amou	
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing								
3- Main interview -		12	_	120		IL	140	
4- Main interview-			1				190	
5- Moderation/Translation/Transcri (Specify)	ption/Others	1 A		er e				
Other Fees/Charges				-				
Supervision Charges			•		1			
Executive Name: Amy teo	1000		Λ.	37.56		a different agent	-1	
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signatu	re: mx	2383	4/10	ishog		-	1 04	
	Job No.	Task Code	Amo	.m.t.i	300			
A) Fees for Assignemt	יסאו מסר.	lask Code	Allio	unc:-				
B) Comparision Charges			- Ama					
B) Supervision Charges		Coop of T	Amo					
Bureau in Warder Dag a The a		Grand To		7	_			40
Rupees in Words: One Tho	busand	Four		idred	T	orte	Ryper	25
		Sum	ımar	У				-
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre	1 Conechon 1		Quantity R QC and Ag	ejectedby reed by me	Invoice (Acce		Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
goregod quark m.s	FZP			l==	,			
I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein My PAN Account Number is: CITPN Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Joy Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 35	128782 Yardhan	Narvari		Benefic	lary Bar	ık Namı		panic of India
Josephan Josephan		-Ami	shor	124			ecelved On: necked & Cleare	ed On:
(Signature & Date)	, <u>A</u>	Approved by a	with dat	é' '		1		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·

٠. ,

From Name of the Freelancer:- Sor Address:- Ambedicar w Mobile No:- 8982787	ilka cl and 141 -668	hatrar Bhain.	pal sole1	ni					
	· · · · · ·	ne	BIL		G .				
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MAT 13/1, Old 7/1, 1st Floor, Pardeshipura, Oppo Indore - 452003 PAN No.: AAECM5086D	site Shiv Dham I	Mandir,		Bill N Date Freel	No: : 20 \ lancer C	2 2 10 Code:	2723 2024 : Mx 1	ND 2021	103 18 2 1 C 10 00 10 10 12 1 10 10 10 12 1 10 9
Toward	ds my Char	ges/Fee	sagair	ıst Ass	signme	nt/s:	stated b	elow:	A SU
Job No: 2024 0204	·	75 है । ' अगाए के	Orig	ginal As	ssignme and Dat	ent	Revise	sed Assignment ober and Date	Quantity And
Field Che	-28h	the significant	,	e 1 e	- K.	174.6	50+80 S	and the same of the	Payble
Fees for Assignment	St. I. a sufficient	* d/ = 1	CHEE	th bing .	i avita	rbydr	ineap an	are a finaciual	differente.
Data Collection Type & Segment			T				V-00	- 11	
1- Briefing charges		-	Quai	ntity	Rate	e .	others and	Amount	t
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing			-	-		1,01	-	ran in Samuel	-
3- Main interview -			20		10	_	- waster to a co	er ia	
4- Main interview-			4	7	120	5	48	300	
5- Moderation/Translation/Transc (Specify)	ription/Other	rs			A 0			et a constant	
Other Fees/Charges			-	- 12	and the second second	no ==	e le more		
Supervision Charges							-		
Executive Name: Amnte	sh Mis	shag					-	- Andrews	
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signat Totals		x238	,3_	Am	18/29		- 44.1	-	
		δ ••• •						And the second second	1111
A) Fees for Assignemt	Job No.	Task (Code	Amou	nt:-		And the same of		
B) Supervision Charges		-		+		eje –	edu e	40 2 2 2	
		Gra	17.	Amou			and the same		
Rupees in Words:		91a	na 101	tal (A-	⊦B) Fo	r Net	t Payme	ent	
			Sum	mary	,			- Company of	~ 1.4.4.
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre	Date Collection Type	Quantity Synch Submitted	hed/ Qu	uantity Rej	jectedby		ce Quantity	Quantity Paidinthis	Quantity Payable in
Destroson Grong W. 5	c of						ccepted	Invoice	Subsequent Invoices
I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein My PAN Account Number is: 12 1 × f Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 2 3 Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 3 3 E&OE	n (both sides of the C3088)		n = ()	rect to the	Benefic	ciary B	Bank Name	e with all terms and conde: State banger: SBIN 6004	M al R IX
(Signature & Date)		Approved	Mishaed by with	3 10 th date	124		Bill Re	eceived On: hecked & Cleared	

From Name of the Freelancer:- S Address:- Vi Kash V Mobile No:- 9399	Thay	71 60/01	~ }	RII	Love C	,	2 2 2 2	De les	- Per	4 - 1 - 1 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2
and the state of t	and the second		110	DIL						
Customer's Name & Addres To: MARKET XCEL DATA	S	Ty Dile :	antilar a	1 %	For Co	mmercia	al Use:	-160	as been gen	
13/1, Old 7/1, 1st Floor, Pardeshipura ndore - 452003 PAN No.: AAECM5086D	a, Opposite	Shiv Dham N	Mandir,	edin edi edi	Bill No Date: Freela	2011	2/27 de: 100	22	1D 2024-	man tal
	owards	my Char	ges/Fees	again	st Ass	ianment	Icctoto	XIN	1D 2014-	-136
		- 2 -	1 12 1					peic	OW:	H , WJ , CH
lob No: 20240	204		d iz ⊸myi	Orig Nu	inal As mber a	signmen nd Date		vised	Assignment	Quantity And
Job Title: Eco -	- Comp	YOU				- Dute	11.00 IN	umb	er and Date	Amount
Fieldwork Locations:	37	190	a mercina b	2.0	177	nn a a3	nen .	r) i	MATERIAL SECTION	Payble
Fees for Assignment			· ACATID SE	aura.	20g E	e ovilan	Y MEL		10 151 1 175	re Louis
Data Collection Type & Seg	ment			Ous	ntity				W.L	
1- Briefing charges				Qua	itticy	Rate			Amount	V
2- Recruitment/Contact/L	isting	_						. ".		
3- Main interview -				_		-			uli d	1:
4- Main interview-				5	2	120		66	0.0	W 15 7
5- Moderation/Translation (Specify)	n/Transcri	ption/Othe	ers			1	*			,
Other Fees/Charges						الماليم				, i.e. ,
Supervision Charges									Theorem	•
						5.1				that the same of t
Eve auti	muta	7 /2	V. =1		·	5 h - 5"	T			
Executive Name: Ar	nrite	esh r	nisha			1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1				
Eve auti	nrite Signatu	re: M			•	mishoc				
Executive Name: Arr EIC Employee ID: Date: Totals	Signatu	re: M	x 23	6 3		mishoc				etical
Executive Name: Ar EIC Employee ID: Date:	Signatu	re: M	x 23			mishac	1			
Executive Name: Ar EIC Employee ID: Date: Totals A) Fees for Assignemt	Signatu	re: M	x 23	6 3						
Executive Name: Arr EIC Employee ID: Date: Totals	Signatu	re: M	x 23	6 3	Amo	unt:-				
Executive Name: Ar EIC Employee ID: Date: Totals A) Fees for Assignemt B) Supervision Charges	Signatu	re: M	Task	© S Code	Amo	unt:-				
Executive Name: Ar EIC Employee ID: Date: Totals A) Fees for Assignemt	Signatu	re: M	Task Gra	Code	Amo Amo	unt:- unt:- A+B) Foi	· Net Pa	lyme	nt 66	001-
Executive Name: Ar EIC Employee ID: Date: Totals A) Fees for Assignemt B) Supervision Charges	Signatu	re: M	Task	Code	Amo	unt:- unt:- A+B) Foi	· Net Pa	ayme	nt 66	00/-
Executive Name: Area EIC Employee ID: Date: Totals A) Fees for Assignemt B) Supervision Charges Rupees in Words: Sh	Signatu	re: M	Task Grand	Code and T	Amo Amo otal (A	unt:- unt:- A+B) For		lyme	nt 66	00/-
Executive Name: Area EIC Employee ID: Date: Totals A) Fees for Assignemt B) Supervision Charges Rupees in Words: Signemat Assignment Number Job No. Segment	Signatu	re: M	Task Grand	Code and T	Amo Amo otal (A No) nmar	unt:- unt:- A+B) Foi	Net Pa	· antity		
Executive Name: Area EIC Employee ID: Date: Totals A) Fees for Assignemt B) Supervision Charges Rupees in Words: Signemat Assignment Number Job No. Segment	Signatu	Job No. Date Collection Type	Task Gr:	Code and T	Amo Amo otal (A No) nmar	unt:- unt:- A+B) Foi	Net Pa	· antity	nt 66	Quantity Payable in
Executive Name: Are EIC Employee ID: Date: Totals A) Fees for Assignemt B) Supervision Charges Rupees in Words: Signemat Signment Number Job No. Segment	Signatu	Job No. Date Collection Type	Task Gra Sim	Code And To	Amo Amo otal (A Nolva nmar Quantity F QC and Ag	unt:- A+B) For Y Rejectedby reed by me	Invoice Qu	antity ed	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoice
Executive Name: Are EIC Employee ID: Date: Totals A) Fees for Assignemt B) Supervision Charges Rupees in Words: Signemat Signment Number Job No. Segment	Signatu	Job No. Date Collection Type	Task Gra Sim	Code And To	Amo Amo otal (A Nolva nmar Quantity F QC and Ag	unt:- A+B) For Y Rejectedby reed by me	Invoice Qu	antity ed	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable ir Subsequent Invoice
Executive Name: EIC Employee ID: Date: Totals A) Fees for Assignemt B) Supervision Charges Rupees in Words: S Assignment Number Job No. Segment I solemnly declare the information men My PAN Account Number io. S	Centre CC tioned herein	Job No. Date Collection Type Collection Type Collection Type	Task Gra Sin Quantity Sym Submitte	Code And To	Amo Amo otal (A Nolva nmar Quantity F QC and Ag	unt:- A+B) For Y Rejectedby reed by me	Invoice Qu	antity ed	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable ir Subsequent Invoice
EXECUTIVE Name: EIC Employee ID: Date: Totals A) Fees for Assignemt B) Supervision Charges Rupees in Words: Assignment Number Job No. Segment Number Job No. Segment I solemnly declare the information men My PAN Account Number is: Sepaneficiary Bank Account Name	Centre Control BX PS	Job No. Date Collection Type (both sides of 5 0 2 1 3	Task Gr: Sin Quantity Syn Submitte	Code Sum ched/ true and d	Amo Amo otal (A Nolva nmar Quantity F QC and Ag	unt:- Y Rejected by reed by me	Invoice Qu Accept	antity ed	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoice
EXECUTIVE Name: EIC Employee ID: Date: Totals A) Fees for Assignemt B) Supervision Charges Rupees in Words: Assignment Number Job No. Segment Number Job No. Segment I solemnly declare the information men My PAN Account Number is: Sepaneficiary Bank Account Name	Centre Control BX PS	Job No. Date Collection Type (both sides of 5 0 2 1 3	Task Gr: Sin Quantity Syn Submitte	Code Sum ched/ true and d	Amo Amo otal (A Nolva nmar Quantity F QC and Ag	unt:- L+B) For Y Rejectedby reed by me Benefic	Invoice Qu Acceptor	antity ed	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice with all terms and co	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoice
Executive Name: EIC Employee ID: Date: Totals A) Fees for Assignemt B) Supervision Charges Rupees in Words: S Assignment Number Job No. Segment I solemnly declare the information men My PAN Account Number io. S	Centre Control BX PS	Job No. Date Collection Type (both sides of 5 0 2 1 3	Task Gr: Sin Quantity Syn Submitte	Code Sum ched/ true and d	Amo Amo otal (A Nolva nmar Quantity F QC and Ag	unt:- L+B) For Y Rejectedby reed by me Benefic	Invoice Qu Acceptor	antity ed	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice with all terms and co	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoice
EXECUTIVE Name: EIC Employee ID: Date: Totals A) Fees for Assignemt B) Supervision Charges Rupees in Words: Assignment Number Job No. Segment Number Job No. Segment I solemnly declare the information men My PAN Account Number is: Sepaneficiary Bank Account Name	Centre Control BX PS	Job No. Date Collection Type (both sides of 5 0 2 1 3	Task Gr: Sin Quantity Syn Submitte	Code Sum ched/ true and d	Amo Amo otal (A Nolva nmar Quantity F QC and Ag	unt:- L+B) For Y Rejectedby reed by me Benefic	Invoice Qu Acceptor	antity ed	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoice
EXECUTIVE Name: EIC Employee ID: Date: Totals A) Fees for Assignemt B) Supervision Charges Rupees in Words: Assignment Number Job No. Segment Number Job No. Segment I solemnly declare the information men My PAN Account Number is: Sepaneficiary Bank Account Name	Centre Control BX PS	Job No. Date Collection Type (both sides of 5 0 2 1 3	Task Gr: Sin Quantity Syn Submitte	Code Sum ched/ true and d	Amo Amo otal (A Nolva nmar Quantity F QC and Ag	unt:- L+B) For Y Rejectedby reed by me Benefic	Invoice Qu Acceptor	antity ed I agree	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice with all terms and co	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoice
EXECUTIVE Name: EIC Employee ID: Date: Totals A) Fees for Assignemt B) Supervision Charges Rupees in Words: Assignment Number Job No. Segment Number Job No. Segment I solemnly declare the information men My PAN Account Number is: Sepaneficiary Bank Account Name	Centre Control BX PS	Job No. Date Collection Type (both sides of 5 0 2 1 3	Task Gr: Sin Quantity Syn Submitte	Code Sum ched/ true and d	Amo Amo otal (A Nolva nmar Quantity F QC and Ag	unt:- L+B) For Y Rejectedby reed by me Benefic	Invoice Qu Acceptor	antity ed I agree	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice with all terms and co	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoice
EXECUTIVE Name: EIC Employee ID: Date: Totals A) Fees for Assignemt B) Supervision Charges Rupees in Words: Assignment Number Job No. Segment Number Job No. Segment I solemnly declare the information men My PAN Account Number is: Sepaneficiary Bank Account Name	Centre Control BX PS	Job No. Date Collection Type (both sides of 5 0 2 1 3	Task Gr: Sin Quantity Syn Submitte	Code Sum ched/ true and d	Amo Amo otal (A Nolva nmar Quantity F QC and Ag	unt:- L+B) For Y Rejectedby reed by me Benefic	Invoice Qu Acceptor	antity ed I agree K Nam Code	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice with all terms and co	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoice Inditions. A Sank 0005647

.

			ouy		-0.0	BII	1990	1	El B		
<u> </u>					7.411			ommerci	al Use:	Ta, 71 - 10 267	Litter Val
ustomer's o:MARKI				Y DVT I	TD		1/1/2/1	nin red uy	u need swa	remain vertical	
3/1, Old 7/1, 1						witup	Bill N	ord trad	22728	ra remilion es	and serial
dore - 452003	3		25				Date	20110	12024	2024-17	(n 9/11/5 ⁽⁰⁾
AN No.: AAECN	M2086D			1-		111					Tices u
	800 }	1 To	wards	my Char	ges/Fees	sagair	st Ass	ignmen	t/sstated be	low:	The Area of
ob No:	2024	020	("	90 - 911.	a' i jaud Linu, si			ssignmer and Date		ed Assignment ber and Date	Quantity And Amount Payble
ob Title:	Eco	- E	nerg	14	ny Si en	1 1	end to	mount	ini sea no te		
ieldwork Lo		Mi	P.	1/1.0 Fg to	ver's an b	nilled.	and a	delivered	he Quantity	Jana lination t	ar acaid in fi
ees for A	ssignme	nt		1							
oata Collec	tion Type	& Segr	nent .			Qua	ntity	Rate		Amount	
1- Brief	ing charge	es				<u> </u>					
2- Recru	uitment/Co	ontact/Li	sting			<u> </u>	5			4	ω
3- Main	interview	-		li'		3	0	120	3	600	
4- Main	interview							* -	·		
	eration/Tra cify)		/Transcr	ption/Othe	ers			:			
Other Fee	s/Charg	es									
						T					
Supervision	Charges		```	1- V	u c have	<u></u>	,				
Executive	Charges Name:	Ama	rited		118 hze		4.2	mixha	9		
Executive EIC Emplo	Charges Name:	Ama			118 hre		**	mispa	9_		
Executive EIC Emplo Totals	Charges Name: oyee ID:	Am?		ire: M	1x 230	33			9		
Executive EIC Emplo	Charges Name: oyee ID:	Am?			1x 230			nut:-	9_		
Executive EIC Emplo Totals A) Fees for A	Charges Name: Dyee ID: Assignemt	Am?		ire: M	1x 230	33	Amo	unt:-	9		
Executive EIC Emplo Totals	Charges Name: Dyee ID: Assignemt	Am?		ire: M	Task	26 Code	Amo	unt:-		ent 366	001-
Executive EIC Emplo Totals A) Fees for A B) Supervisi	Charges Name: Dyee ID: Assignemt	Ama	Signatu	Job No.	Task	Code	Amo	unt:-	r Net Paym		00/-
Executive EIC Emplo Totals A) Fees for A	Charges Name: Dyee ID: Assignemt	Am?	Signatu	ire: M	Task Gr	Code and T	Amo	unt:- unt:- A+B) Foi	r Net Paym	ent 360 ypees	00/-
Executive EIC Emplo Totals A) Fees for A B) Supervisi	Charges Name: Dyee ID: Assignemt	Ama	Signatu	Job No.	Task Gr	Code and T	Amo	unt:- unt:- A+B) Foi	r Net Paym		00/-
Executive EIC Emplo Totals A) Fees for A B) Supervisi Rupees in W Assignment Number	Charges Name: Dyee ID: Assignemt Ion Charge Vords: Job No.	Date: \$	Centre	Job No. Date Collection Type	Task Gr	Code and T Six	Amo	unt:- unt:- A+B) Foi	r Net Paym		Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
EXECUTIVE EIC Emplo Totals A) Fees for A B) Supervisi Rupees in W Assignment Number	Charges Name: Dyee ID: Assignemt Ion Charge Vords: Job No.	Date: Segment	Centre	Job No. Date Collection Type	Task Gr Quantity Syr	Code and T Six	Amo Otal (/ nmar Quantity I	unt:- A+B) For Y Rejectedby reed by me	r Net Paym	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
EXECUTIVE EIC Emplo Totals A) Fees for A B) Supervisi Rupees in W Assignment Number	Charges Name: Dyee ID: Assignemt Ion Charge Vords: Job No.	Date: Segment Segment Ought	Centre Cioned herei	Date Collection Type	Task Gr Quantity Syn Submitt	Code and T Sun nched/ ed true and	Amo Otal (/ nmar Quantity I	unt:- A+B) For Y Rejectedby reed by me Benefic	Invoice Quantity Accepted beliefs and I agree ciary Bank Narro	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices Inditions. NIC of India

From Name of the Freelancer:- Gya Address:- Bir Pir Can Mobile No:- By 6100069	n Sino	jh						. 0	
		160	BI	190		-			,
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MAT	office pren	is of and	131	For C	ommerc	ial Use	e: bata	nas been gen.	"LIE" ald!"
13/1, Old 7/1, 1st Floor, Pardeshipura, Oppo Indore - 452003 PAN No.: AAECM5086D				Bill N Date: Freela	20110	12.2 ode: r	730	1D2023-	ofo
Toward	ds my Cha	rges/Fees	agai						FILE
Job No: 20240204	o to sist or death a sec	tronis Tronis		ginal As umber a				d Assignment ber and Date	Quantity And Amount
Job Title: Eco-Ene	194		11	tren) in	11/4 /13	101 70	2 0/ 10	1117	Payble
Fieldwork Locations: M.P	- T.M. 316	enna no b	etno:	DE DOE E	e 19 (119)	duni	บาร	וופרל ווולסרו	11 O/ST 21 B
Fees for Assignment									
Data Collection Type & Segment			Qua	antity	Rate			Amount	
1- Briefing charges						,			
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing					Ac.				
3- Main interview - 20%	s upervie	100 2/1	440	100			28	20	
4- Main interview-		U		,		14.1			
5- Moderation/Translation/Trans (Specify)	cription/Oth	ers				e .	4		
Other Fees/Charges									
Supervision Charges		ţ			2				
Executive Name: Amart		715489							
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signa	ture: w	1230	33	An	18429	_			
Totals	_							4	
A) Fees for Assignemt	Job No.	Task	Code	Amou	int:-				
B) Supervision Charges				Amou	ınt:-	_			
		Gra	and T	otal (A		r Not	Davmo	006	
Rupees in Words: Two TI	1045 an	d Eig			dree		- lat	_	3
	1- (8 0.7)		,		`	7	72/1L	* KA bee	2
			Sun	nmar	/				
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Cen	Туре	Quantity Synd Submitte	2022 10 100	Quantity Re IQC and Agr	ejectedby eed by me		Quantity epted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
garage and a	EZP	i I						11	
I solemnly declare the information mentioned he My PAN Account Number is: Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Beneficiary Bank Account Number:	rein (both sides of	of the page) is to	rue and	correct to th	Benefic	iary Ba	ink Nam SC Code	e: HDFC BO	inic
(Signature & Date)	-	P	ins in	N261				eceived On: hecked & Cleared	I On;/
		Approv	ed by	with date					. /.

. ,			2266	1		DIII	l brown		-			*
					1347	BIL					· ·	1
Customer's	ET XCEL	DATA	MATRI	C PVT. L	TD.	hi ant	For Co	ommerc		- 100 10	ran been gune milev kolerna	N. J.
13/1, Old 7/1, 1 ndore - 452003 PAN No.: AAECN	3	deshipura	, Opposite S	Shiv Dham I	Mandir,		Bill No Date: Freela	2011	2 2 ode:	729		ากครามการ สำหรับสูก กลับ
Sulp.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Te vi a To	wards r	ny Char	ges/Fees	sagains	st Ass	ignmen	t/ss	tated bel	ow:	Turner is seen
lob No:	2024			1	/mari/	Origi	inal As	signmer	nt	Revise	d Assignment per and Date	Quantity An
Job Title:	Ec	- 0	Ener	94	in our la ser our	110		distance in	en l	e and sim		Amount Payble
Fieldwork Lo	cations:	M		Market B	vadr (a. la	FLAT NOT	S Lang &	cravilai	vdi:	naugent the Quan	rollism has a	245 3 3 DE-018 8
Fees for A					2 3			N. Sec. Lab				
Data Collec			ment .			Quan	itity	Rate			Amoun	:
	ing charge							تلوري والمد		- to		
	uitment/Co						и <u>т</u>	, do				
	interview		00/0 3	ypen	115100	660	0				320	
	interview		1 1 In				_ 1 ne	. 1		a Hangaran		
5- Mode	aration/Tra	nclation	/Transcrir	tion/Othe	orc	1			, "			
(Spe	cify)			odon/Odne								
(Spe Other Fee	s/Charg				515		A.L	- April - Apri		and the		
(Spe Other Fee Supervision	s/Charg Charges	es					- 0	Page 1		4 100 cm Pro-		
Other Fee Supervision Executive	s/Charge Charges Name:	es An	nrite	sh n	nishvo					A 100 at his		
Other Fee Supervision Executive EIC Emplo	s/Charge Charges Name:	es An	nrite	sh n			'A	mìshe				
Other Fee: Supervision Executive EIC Emplo Totals	s/Charge Charges Name:	es An Date:	narle Signatur	sh r	nishoo 1x 23	93						
Other Fee Supervision Executive EIC Emplo	s/Charge Charges Name:	es An Date:	narle Signatur	sh n	nishoo 1x 23		iA)					
Other Fee Supervision Executive EIC Emplo Totals A) Fees for A	cify)s/Charge Charges Name: Dyee ID: Assignemt	es An Date:	narle Signatur	sh r	Mishoo Nr 23	93	Amou	unt:-				
Other Fee: Supervision Executive EIC Emplo Totals	cify)s/Charge Charges Name: Dyee ID: Assignemt	es An Date:	narle Signatur	sh r	Mishra Nr. 23	Code	Amou	unt:-				
Other Fee: Supervision Executive EIC Emplo Totals A) Fees for A	cify)s/Charge Charges Name: Oyee ID: Assignemt	es An Date: 9	no 1 e	sh re: m	Nishac Nx 23 Task	Code	Amou	unt:- unt:-		t Payme	nt 132	0/5
Other Fee Supervision Executive EIC Emplo Totals A) Fees for A	cify)s/Charge Charges Name: Oyee ID: Assignemt	es An Date:	no 1 e	sh r	Nishac Nx 23 Task	Code	Amou	unt:- unt:-	r Ne	t Payme	nt 132	
Other Fee: Supervision Executive EIC Emplo Totals A) Fees for A	cify)s/Charge Charges Name: Oyee ID: Assignemt	es An Date: 9	no 1 e	sh re: m	Mishoo Nx 23 Task	Code and To	Amou	unt:- unt:- +B) For	r Ne		√ A	
Other Fee: Supervision Executive EIC Emplo Totals A) Fees for A	Charges Charges Name: Dyee ID: Assignemt Ion Charge	es An Date:	naile, Signatui	sh re: model of the state of th	Mishro Nr 23 Task Gr	Code and To ee N	Amountal (A	unt:-	r Ne	enty	Rupee	5
Other Fee: Supervision Executive EIC Emplo Totals A) Fees for A B) Supervisi Rupees in W Assignment Number	Charges Charges Name: Oyee ID: Assignemt ion Charge Vords:	Date: 9	no 1 e	Sb re: model of the collection Type	Mishoo Nx 23 Task	Code and To see V Sum	Amountal (Amountal (Amount	unt:- unt:- +B) For	r Ne		√ A	
Other Fee: Supervision Executive EIC Emplo Totals A) Fees for A B) Supervisi Rupees in W Assignment Number	Charges Charges Name: Oyee ID: Assignemt ion Charge Vords:	Date: 9	naile, Signatui	Sh re: model of the collection	Mishoo No 2-3 Task Gr. Thy	Code and To see V Sum	Amountal (Amountal (Amount	unt:- +B) For Yeo	r Ne	ce Quantity	Rupee:	Quantity Payable in
Other Fee: Supervision Executive EIC Emplo Totals A) Fees for A B) Supervision Rupees in W Assignment Number	Charges Charges Name: Oyee ID: Assignemt ion Charge Vords: Under the inform	Date: Segment	Signatur Thou Centre	Date Collection Type (both sides o	Task Quantity Syr Submitte	Code and To Sum ched/ Qued	Amountal (Amountal (Amount	unt:- unt:- Yee Yee y ejectedby eed by me	Invoid A	ce Quantity	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
Other Fee: Supervision Executive EIC Emplo Totals A) Fees for A B) Supervision Rupees in W Assignment Number	Charges Charges Name: Oyee ID: Assignemt Ion Charge Vords: Under the information Num Clare the information Num	Date: Segment Segment District Market	Signatur Thou Centre	Date Collection Type (both sides o	Task Gr Quantity Syr Submitte	Code and To Sum ched/ Qued	Amountal (Amountal (Amount	unt:- unt:- Yeo Yeo y ejectedby eed by me	Invoided A	ce Quantity ccepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
Other Fee: Supervision Executive EIC Emplo Totals A) Fees for A B) Supervision Rupees in W Assignment Number I solemnly dec My PAN Ac Beneficiary	Charges Charges Name: Dyee ID: Assignemt ion Charge Vords: Under the information Num of Bank Account Num of Bank Account	Date: Segment Segment Der is: Count Name	Centre Centre	Date Collection Type (both sides o s 443	Task Gr Thy Quantity Syr Submitte f the page) is 2-P	Code and To Sum nched/ Qued true and co	Amountal (Amountal (Amount	y ejectedby me Benefic	Invoided A	ce Quantity ccepted fs and I agree Bank Name	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice with all terms and con	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices and itions.
Other Fee: Supervision Executive EIC Emplo Totals A) Fees for A B) Supervision Rupees in W Assignment Number I solemnly dec My PAN Ac Beneficiary Beneficiary	Charges Charges Name: Dyee ID: Assignemt ion Charge Vords: Under the information Num of Bank Account Num of Bank Account	Date: Segment Segment Der is: Count Name	Centre Centre	Date Collection Type (both sides o s 443	Task Gr Thy Quantity Syr Submitte f the page) is 2-P	Code and To Sum nched/ Qued true and co	Amountal (Amountal (Amount	y ejectedby me Benefic	Invoided A	ce Quantity ccepted fs and I agree Bank Name	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice with all terms and con	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices and itions.
Other Fee: Supervision Executive EIC Emplo Totals A) Fees for A B) Supervision Rupees in W Assignment Number I solemnly dec My PAN Ac Beneficiary	Charges Charges Name: Dyee ID: Assignemt ion Charge Vords: Under the information Num of Bank Account Num of Bank Account	Date: Segment Segment Der is: Count Name	Centre Centre	Date Collection Type (both sides o s 443	Task Gr Thy Quantity Syr Submitte f the page) is 2-P	Code and To Sum nched/ Qued true and co	Amountal (Amountal (Amount	y ejectedby me Benefic	Invoided A	ce Quantity ccepted fs and I agree Bank Name	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices and itions.
Other Fee: Supervision Executive EIC Emplo Totals A) Fees for A B) Supervision Rupees in W Assignment Number I solemnly dec My PAN Ac Beneficiary Beneficiary	Charges Charges Name: Dyee ID: Assignemt ion Charge Vords: Under the information Num of Bank Account Num of Bank Account	Date: Segment Segment Der is: Count Name	Centre Centre	Date Collection Type (both sides o s 443	Task Gr Thy Quantity Syr Submitte f the page) is 2-P	Code and To Sum nched/ Qued true and co	Amountal (Amountal (Amount	y ejectedby me Benefic	Invoided A	ce Quantity ccepted fs and I agree Bank Name	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice with all terms and con	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices and itions.
Other Fee: Supervision Executive EIC Emplo Totals A) Fees for A B) Supervision Rupees in W Assignment Number I solemnly dec My PAN Ac Beneficiary Beneficiary	Charges Charges Name: Dyee ID: Assignemt ion Charge Vords: Under the information Num of Bank Account Num of Bank Account	Date: Segment Segment Der is: Count Name	Centre Centre	Date Collection Type (both sides o s 443	Task Gr Thy Quantity Syr Submitte f the page) is 2-P	Code and To Sum nched/ Qued true and co	Amountal (Amountal (Amount	y ejectedby me Benefic	Invoided A	ce Quantity ccepted fs and I agree Bank Name IFSC Code:	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice with all terms and con s: Stelle bow SBINDO	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices and Invoices and Invoices and Invoices are also as a subsequent Invoices and Invoices are also as a subsequent Invoices are also as a su

From Name of the Address:- Mobile No:-	Freeland	cer:- Pri	da M	ka ifacti	N 201	Z 43	20.	-1	1		* E	***
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			1	,	70.39	<u> </u>	18					
Customer's N	Name &	Addre			1700 2405	DILL		mmercial	Usor			
To: MARKE 13/1, Old 7/1, 1s Indore - 452003	TYCEL	DATA	MATRIX Opposite :	X PVT. LT Shiv Dham Ma	D.	· . -			ose:		4	
PAN No.: AAECM		i Teli		1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	geti od pro	en _{de}	Bill No Date: Freela		vu -	713	Substitute colui	Decovit
The strate	Alternative Control	To	wards	my Charg	es/Fees	agains	t Assi	anmontle	1	JXI	ND 2033	-082
Job No:	20		204			Origi	nal As	signment nd Date	R	evised	Assignment	Quantity And
Job Title:	3	CO 8	H9m	(AD	1, 18.92	III is a second	() () () () () () () () () ()	na pate	0	Numbe	er and Date	Amount
ieldwork Loc	ations;		tudi	#S		. ,		- 10	II II E C	UB YU	in, or ", i nere	Payble
Fees for As	signme	nt see 9	75 ml	Lan Salar	to sta	000	1 1-		13	· Harliner	E-1173 (1001) 31	, 44.
Data Collect	tion Type	& Segn	nent			Quan	tity	Rate	nd her	t lling	termone are	- Ide wee
1- Briefi								Nate	-		Amount	
2- Recru	itment/C	ontact/Lis	sting				_		-			
3- Main			2001	Super	nicim	T.			+-			
4- Main			~ ~ ~	,)		10,				25	20	
5- Mode (Spe	eration/Tra	anslation/	Transcri	iption/Othe	rs				-			
Other Fee:		es					·	May 151	1 24	Photograph		
Supervision		12		1.5					, ,			
Executive		Am	8ite	1 das	MIZH	\		1 11				
EIC Emplo	yee ID:	Date: 9	ignatu		x 23	04		11.8	-		ķ=	
lotals			-27		03	05	4/	mishog			i -	
A) Fees for A	Assignem	t		Job No.	Task	Code	1		_		-	
					Idsk	Code	Amo	unt:-				
B) Supervisi	ion Charg	es										
7 • •				1				unt:-		-		
Rupees in W	Vords:	8 - 11		1 - 1 - 1	Gr	and To	otal (4+B) For	Net I	ayme	nt 720	
		Seve	2M	nunda	ed	Twe	Sylve		Per		120)
	• •	9.5,			r.	Sum			11			
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection	Quantity Sy							
	२०२५०	quail		Туре	Submit		QC and A	Rejectedby greed by me	Invoice Acce	Quantity pted	Quantity Paldinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
	-204			7,4				10.00				,
My PAN Ac Beneficiary Beneficiary	y Dalik ACC	ount Nam	ie: F	ein (both sides of PY 80B Myaula 01007	g' Ma	dar		Benefic	iary Ra	nk Nam	e with all terms and co	onditions.
	older	4/9/	24	<u>.</u>	-Her	118/109	ماله		, v,	Bill F	Received On:	
***	(Signature	α Date)			Appro	oved by	with d	ate		Dill (Checked & Clear	ed On:

	INTEGRALOWER H ZB. I B. F.	
market <u>x</u> cel	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Executive Name: AMRITESH MISHRO Mobile No.: 8 000 2 2 2	
Research Data by N Location: Date of	Sand Collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: Issue: 77724 Valid From: 38/24 to 49/24 Job Fieldwork Mobile No. 158837 Address: This Authority Card is issued on the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	2. If it is a sugarm of one continue and in the continue and in th
	g i tare. Inflate enra diameter estado le despete de familia de factor	(Card Holder's Signature)
to street and the training	Assignment letter	

	Address Naudan agon	Job Title: & Co Enorgy Fieldwork Location: Tulore	Freelancer Code: MX TND -2013 - Construction Reference No: Date: 1717124
ii sd	a, gratuity, dota a nay, over a me."	are retaining you as profit second data suppler if mit be paid any learnife we wriges, but or provere concuration, and of areflowing to	or iploying of our establishment hance you

Dear Sir/Madam.

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data	Collection Type	w. wnaq.no Jed of goi Segment - Center the bun see. 5, dimension of the case green and white the case green and the case green an	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
nel ar	P2P mx	reserved and me and Turane and spinoring softe on the free or	3 9 0 1 llars	120
gail :	(1, 2) (1, E)	anable to the or omission on a 1 by year allens of	L. L.	

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true terms and conditions.	The state of the s
•	har aire ceong gros, inco-abilanda i crtedinori cu (Perdiner nast no en di com ure afficial orig
Date: a set out 7/7/24 speciment been been form of 1/2/7/24 the beautiful of the beautiful	Signed in the presence of:
Name of signee: Couly midth 9	1) Witness Name: Amoitesh Mishog
October 14 Months & and the second of the second	Contact number: 8109212129
The second program of	Signature: Amithm
Signature: Louding	2) Witness Name:
	Contact number:
	Signature:

marketxcel 17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Executive Name: AMRITESH MISHRY Mobile No.: 8109212129					he freelancer
Resea	cting interviews and collections interviews and collections. Date of Issue:	registered with us as ng data. He/She has been authors per project specific Assignment Valid From: (3/8/24 to 2) 24 Valid From: (3/8/24 to 2) 26 Address: This Ausupplier to facilitate in his/her assignment)	rized to collect Marke Letter. Reference No Letter. Reference No Letter Reference No Letter Reference No. 1 Letter No. 1	et e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e	outh county of the second of t
to the same of the	the or wit of snabini. It files	ा व्यक्ति । ती स्थानमा स्टब्स्सीन्स व्यक्ति	hot <mark>, matmled, o</mark> ncesse m	(Card Hol	der's Signature)
tale	the second disciplinations control	Assignment letter	il of cancellation and yet.	ranti di a cari vita	
Freelar House	Address Mon l'ue	any you as professional data supply r no.	Date: o ld Date: o ld O Date: o ld	17/24	MD 2023-
(A) Fees		Segment - Center		Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
	Per	Indone	reafficarias von de a	4	120
ailt ;	. J. 7	The second that the must be a second	The state of the s	and the second	120
numbers hat data as comm assignme reelance permane without s	nunicated at the above stated briesent in part/full without any further, and you are free to pursue a nt/temporary employment in the showing any reason thereof.	and end on	ule may result in non-acc not an employment but ork for any other person The Company reserves it	and data be synce in active and G eptance and may merely an assig, and that no recording to terminate.	ed on daily basis so PS be captured live y to rejection of the grament to you as a quest from you for the your assignment.
Date:	1717124	perniss saismice and quality that and and the control of the contr	Signed in the presen	ce of:	e vicinity
Name	of signee: Sandluff	Wern 9	1) Witness Name:	Amritesh	Mishag
		140H PHI VLO	Contact number:		
C:	en of the fa	fuel has any constant and	Signature:	Amisha	1 121,2
Signat	ure: fanding	the property of the moster and yet	2) Witness Name:	P. 1	No. of the last
		of gett	Contact number:	ad live a minute	il plopin to w.
			Signature:		

Research Data by I	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Executive Name: AMATTESH MISHRY Mobile No.: 8 109212199 Pougland registered with us as a freelance supplier for and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: Issue: 17724 Valid From: 3/8/24 to 4/9/24 Job Fieldwork Mobile No: 20008847 Address: This Authority Card is issued on the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	PIC of the freelancer many Lovelle and a control of the freelancer and a thomas passed? The name passed and a third and a control of the second and the sec
ne de la contraction de la con	the many the comment of the comment	(Card Holder's Signature)
(10)	Assignment letter	

at Proc. A. P. Paris - 5 for a lorger stell, and form are	9/8/24
Hat we she retained a set of the continue data upples and a sense of the set	That learn a 24 are ment and the month and t

Dear Sir/Madam,

21

s.

e. /i1 This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned (A) Fees for Assignment:

DAGE	and the second s	the state of the same	Photos in a may may
Data Collection Type	Segment - Center bas 2000-bas bas and a segment - Center bas 2000-bas bas and	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs.
F28		(1105)	(Per Qty)
Agti	to compare a set of the contract of the contra	200 6 19 hom	4120
The above stated assignment -: '11	and the second transfer to the first of the second states	ger M	*

The above stated assignment will start from _ numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the as communicated at the above stated offering. From Compitation of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all

	Date: Name of signee:	918/24 17/7/24 Beeng Agod
1	Signature:	Roand

Signed in the presence of:

1) Witness Name:	Amaitesh Michag
	Contact number:	8109212129
	Signature:	Amishag
2) Witness Name:	ate to be a second
	Contact number:	ार्च कराने का की कार्याक्र
	Signature:	

17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Executive Name: Amaires h Mis hag Mobile No.: 8169212129					a continuina	he freelancer
This is to certify that conducting interviews Research Data by Ma Date of Is	and collecting of arket Xcel as persue: 1717124 Mobile No: 836	regist data. He/She er project spe L Valid Fron	ered with us as a freela has been authorized to cific Assignment Letter. n: 1318124to 1511012 Address: This Authority C	collect Market Reference No: VJob Fieldwork	rousbym g in the h or rapher or or and if in in at too be may even	minare-line
जलास, घ का है।माम्लाको ए	nucoust morristee	more more than	commande of the manager	rayinministering in restrationary	(Card Hol	der's Signature)
composition of the same	In the event of su	Assi	gnment letter	vilified cortailed in to control to propor	or which is	Com V C
the held habile cart, us is	spladot promotes	Fieldwork Loc quad barbans a through bary got atom the ally cont	no-Energy	Reference No:	124 10 store or .	2024-140
	the assignment and	other associated	appliers at oppul, contents at a	er, on the terms and		Rate Rs.
F2F	on the second of O.	Horros	Corchwill of turn the sain. H	of the congruents du passign ment and shall	1103	(Per Qty)
tot o description			its affice premises of your		5	120
hat data collected in the devalue of the about	vice is sent directly in the stated briefing. In thout any further refer to pursue any other properties of the compart of the compart in the Compart of the configuration.	into the secured of Non-Compliance ference/intimation of coany shall be entited.	nd on	nould be always in account of a could be always in account in non-acceptant opportunities of the country of the	ata be synced crive and GPS are and may to be and may to be an assignation that no required to terminate	on daily basis so be captured live o rejection of the ment to you as a est from you for your assignment
solemnly declare the informerms and conditions.	nation mentioned he	erein (both sides	of the page) is true and corre	ct to the best of my be	eliefs and I ag	gree with all
Date: 17/7/21	4 - 12 neuto illon gra	and quality of de	ad thet all a merviews are our interviews are our interview. Description of the contract of t	in the presence of	ancelled	The state of the s
Name of signee:	avita	real says and the	with home need a vitral) With	ess Name:	maites	hi muhrg
		A 11 SOMETHER & RESTREET	cont	act number: S	1109212	129
The second secon	ta many be	No will interest and	Jigii	ature:	7misha	15 Vac Line
Signature: Kani	s and	al William Marianter	with the same of t	ess Names	Imperior A	M 141840
thes dispute, our tental risk	mi to seeps as home a	Distribution one		act number:	in white off the	CITY THEY

Signature:

market <u>x</u> cel	Executive Name	5/09/2/29	cross and s <mark>onditio</mark>	ment on to en	the freelancer
Research Data by M Date of I	s and collecting Market Xcel as Issue: <u>(ス)ラに</u> Mobile No: タリ	walow Wegistered with us as a freelandata. He/She has been authorized to per project specific Assignment Letter. It valid From: 13/8/24 to 10/10/20 Address: This Authority Capplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	collect Market Reference No: Job Fieldwork	netti Lette iss i taltiscribt	The asseption of the As
I STOR OF FRANCIS	- missionemer	the unit contented are found present majorite centeral ty with reference to the above even featical content.	ica to our compan	14	older's Signature
the delication, custo free	In the event of suc.	Assignment letter	odified, curtailed, centified to propo	am starre de at trace	निवस्त्र का प्रधान
Freelancer Name Ashi House Address Balla	ish Vishwelcon	ment to you as professional data supplements out as professional data supplements and the companies of the c	Freelancer Coo Reference No: Date: 7	de: MKINI n van tot de Deal on mat 24 squate 124 squate 13 to term tot 136 diversion	There is no per any illerial of the content of the
etail at the project brieffing to mow offer you fees for elow and overleaf.	the assignment ar	with you regarding the assignment pertaining to attended on. Indicate associated fees as mentioned hereunder to the state of the state	Mirror Chical are more wendoese	Quantity	m of the poor
Data Collection T	ype	The dead and are instantial electron and an hor seni cal	a simenment and	(Nos)	120
F2F	the assignment or	Mondant on some of the P division il		dayona satr	inedute, ≽
and data collected in the descommunicated at the abssignment in part/full with colonier and you are from	evice is sent directly hove stated briefing thout any further the to pursue any contract.	and end on	leted assignment lete quantity and ould be always in ult in non-accepta ployment but me other person, an	rely an assig d that no request to termina	nment to you a
ithout showing any reason solemnly declare the infor	mation mentioned	herein (both sides of the page) is true and correc	t to the best of my	beliefs and I	Agree with all
ithout showing any reason solemnly declare the infor	mation mentioned	40.00	t to the best of my	beliefs and I	agree with all

Signature:

Signature:

Contact number:

washing ambau the read by you There . them susques / sam of seath *2) Witness Name:

Signature:

Name of signee: Ashish Vishwakarma

-	market <u>x</u> cel	Modifiero. 8/842/2/2/3	more in a displace of promi
	Conducting interviews Research Data by M Date of I Location: the specific request of the specific re	and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market larket Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: ssue: 17 7 24 Valid From: 13 8 24 to 10 10 24 Job Fieldwork Mobile No: 36 76 47 4436 Address: This Authority Card is issued on the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	The adjustment is being to the control of the contr
ľ	- 20 % A 170	THE RESIDENCE OF THE PROPERTY	(Card Holder's Signature)

Assignment letter

Freelancer Name Vinod Kymar House Address Natowiya Devjy Ka pura	Job No: 20240204 Job Title: Eco - Energy Fieldwork Location: M.P	Freelancer Code: MXIND2024-131 Reference No: Date: 1717124
Burnetina (198	t act or omi sown is communed by year then the your assignment shall stand automobiently ear are retaining you as professional data sung	Sity illegal or compand or criminal or torns- clientise, or your sith act or omission, an

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	enne in faure; in defaut, the Con each shall rest after surrent als existence automatically restricted automatically restricted automatically restricted automatically and description and other materials.	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
# 2 F 18. 10 1101	ment and shall forther in quent affinite of which it will be shall	1926 8 194	120
attorney sometimes and a	inted copy at its office promises of your pain it, due, thrule is, a	shaff provide R	Transport H

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

ya d'Harls est	and the same many are association. Elitarly regularies which will be bright to a real and property of the same and
Date: 17/1/24	islica sich entag has sedatum eventsger Signed in the presence of:
Name of signce: Vinod	Cumar Narwariya 1) Witness Name: Ameritesh Michael
applicate the factor of the country of the comments of the comments of the country of the countr	Signature: Amishay
Signature: /-	(1860) A language A Americk and well with the 2) Witness Name:
	bus an instruger true mousement of yellow and in the number:
	Signature: Land to the Land of the Land pales of the Control of th

market <u>x</u> cel		17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020	PIC of the freelance	r
	the second secon	Mobile No.: 8109212129	ter i i i ingt de gibbar i seriedia	Tig.
	This is to certify that	Tay Yardhan registered with us as a freelance supplier for	· poy (si vest v gp:g - will)	
	conducting interviews	and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market	without and the	
	Research Data by N	arket Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No:	an all the large large	
I	Date of I	ssue: 17 17 24 Valid From: 13 8 124 to 10 10 24 Job Fieldwork	He production to	
١	Location: M.D	Mobile No: 8720076363Address: This Authority Card is issued on	man on the art	5
ŀ	the specific request of t	he freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	e central established	1

Assignment letter

House Address	Job No: 20240204 Job Title: Eco - Energy Fieldwork Location: M.P	Freelancer Code: MXIND2021-130 Reference No: Date: 17777124
data attanti	approx. A season of section lives are	ation of the comment

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center schools method in the min	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
F2F	Quant - Mip	1190 1 2 1 1 1 H	120
10 g1	A restriction of the second of the second second	1-1 1 2 E	marmic od

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

1117129	
Name of signce: Jay Vardhan	Narvariya
Signature: 2 CA Vandhar	trace to the trace of the trace

17/7/21

Signed in the presence of:

Signed in the presen	ce or:
1) Witness Name:	Amritesh Mishog
Contact number:	8109212129
Signature:	Amishaq
2) Witness Name:	All travel or the second secon
Contact number:	ALTER IN NOT AN IN COMPANY
Signature:	Historica con a real bases

(Card Holder's Signature)

4690%	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial	PIC of the freelancer
market <u>x</u> cel	Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Executive Name: American Misher	Louis Borro Laur Brit 1990 as
a l'assistante la sel anno par	Mobile No.: 8199212129	ing you be so that to exict their
This is to certify that	Sonila charapal registered with us as a freelance supplier for	House, a sile on the execution of
	and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market	The grant was specifically for
	larket Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No:	April - Comme
Date of I	ssue: 1개위 2 4 Valld From: 1318 24 to 1010 24 Job Fleidwork	the control of the control of

(Card Holder's Signature)

Assignment letter

the specific request of the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.

Freelancer Name Sonila Chatropal House Address Ambedican word 14 Bhainsdehi	Job Title: Fee-Energy	Freelancer Code: MXIND 2024-120 Reference No: Date: 1717/24
Allow the are the first the second of the se	tracate a over of beginning authorization of tank one with the states bands that a more reposed tony	any tilingsticts amount or commuter a crism
Seef of an all see type of the	toger at anche-two as now as males on.	that here it is principle to measure that we

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	same in future; in default, the Common shall not be treft at a second all stand automatically (Penter). Segment - Center (Penter).	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
+ve F2F west har	ment and shall letter 9 , no the _ transport	Breed O Su	120
Land to the second of the second	the property of the property of year payment that the payment	a shiver their	nugara (at) (

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

					NV - dest a mountail branging	
Date:	17/7/24		netitive mistaices and austine	Signed in the prese	bud intaives on see revelid	ž
ain	Trans. of the Colores	ir my	that no comply of has ever	1) Witness Name:	Amoitesh Michel 8109212129	39
Name of	signee: Soni)	e chat	rapol	Contact number:	8109212129	_
girling n		he southful to the	the team and settle formations	Signature:	4 toniano	ÀI
Signatur	e:	A Samuel in	von, Theograp, by associating lines from the Commons not the is and anadmental Assignment	2) Witness Name:	more distribution of the sale of the sale of	_
•			custostius pas normanijos in a d	Contact number:		
DEFENDED TO	N. H St. of Street, Control of the Control	Section of the Part of the Par	and the state of the state of the state of the state of	Signature:	the are teau for the discussional and	_
	- T					

market xcel	17, Okhla Indu Executive Name Mobile No.:	month recent an	of the freelancer	
Research Data by Ma Date of Iss Location:P	and collecting rket Xcel as posue: (777)	registered with us as a freelance supplied data. He/She has been authorized to collect Noter project specific Assignment Letter. Referenced Valid From: 1918/24 to 1010/24 Job Field 939449 Address: This Authority Card is issupplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	farket No:	Maria di angles di Milando di Milando di America di Ame
aline at point presign	in the event of o	mir company with of treated to the scovice related when	(Card	Holder's Signature
such that the start of such	a select trages a	Assignment letter	boilibon - voi hies ed he calif	
oyee As not w ¹⁹ and bed	h Vì hay an carle y comm altre water to the art	Fieldwork Location: MP Date: Date: Date: Date: MReference of the Date: D	Ce No.? (III) H 2 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	
ins has reference to the disc	cussion we had w which you had at	rith you regarding the assignment pertaining to the caption tended on. I other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the te	oned subject matt	er and explained i
ve now offer you fees for the clow and overleaf. A) Fees for Assignment:	e assignment and	Ethical and Behavioral ((steet Conduct) as a conduct of conduct of the conduct of	nd by the Maria	ns mentioned
e now offer you fees for the low and overleaf.	and the sign of	remains associated rees as inclinated hereunder, on the te	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
le now offer you fees for the clow and overleaf. A) Fees for Assignment:	e di amme	ve vendors isopolices at temiliar intervals, and is, pouring a line vendors isopolices at temiliar intervals, and is, pouring a line vendors in the first intervals and automatically a render content. Segment - Center : "Segment - Center in the content in the c	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs.

as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all

Signed in the presence of:

1) Witness Name:

d to wallo Contact number: 111

Signature:

Signature:

Contact number:

Witness Name:

without showing any reason thereof.

terms and conditions.

Signature:

market <u>x</u> cel	Mobile No.: 8/092/2/29			messatings sa and a condition	
conducting interviews Research Data by M Date of Is Location:	and collecting of arket Xcel as possue: 1オオ2 Mobile No: 96	ubey registered with us as a freelar data. He/She has been authorized to er project specific Assignment Letter. Yelid From: 1982 to 1919 122 1200 YUAddress: This Authority Citier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	collect Market Reference No: Job Fieldwork	e percenti a martine di martine d	The respondence of the Associated also strong also also also provide also provide also provide also also also also also also also also
a standament	в папелистивсь	er i die i green gan van de dagteerde de Die er bevolgteer van de etemper fersteur	olied to cur company	(Card Ho	der's Signature)
en regrus por e D hon d	ne ", syreand Pade Stance e	Assignment letter	nodified, currenled, o be entitled to propor	not carring His book o	The assignment of the column
	and the colony they the high head and relicions and relicions an ample	unty contions: Hence myon and the Contact and	et or emission, and	to any for any form of the control o	chi ice or e ente i mese There is no f any illegal or otherwise, fe Tiles bere to
detail at the project briefin	liscussion we had was which you had at the assignment and	l other associated fees as mentioned hereunde	er, on the terms and	ject matter a conditions r	and explained in mentioned
F2F	hams, ogresser!		Sign cert and shall	30	120
- 3 = 1 - 3 mil V3	ine tim, far country	its office promises of your my non and for	de a p inted copy at	ive m Harry	The Colonan
that data collected in the de as communicated at the ab assignment in part/full wi freelancer, and you are fre permanent/temporary emp without showing any reaso	the device handed of evice is sent directly ove stated briefing, thout any further refer to pursue any of loyment in the Comnithereof.	and end on	plete quantity and da sould be always in ac sult in non-acceptand ployment but mere other person, and any reserves its right	ta be synced tive and GPS ce and may t ly an assign that no requ to terminate	on daily basis so be captured live o rejection of the ment to you as est from you for your assignment
I solemnly declare the inforterms and conditions.		nerein (both sides of the page) is true and correct	Committee of transport of the		according to the A
Date: 17/7/2	acollection des hi	to the art of the control of the con	n the presence of:	pursue un	payment for it bad into it as Fonalticamay
Name of signee: Sx	ulekha!	Dubey independent of the 1) Witness of the Land reserved in Contra	ess Name: Am	Izstia	n Michael
William and Literature		contract I see or before any state. Until the	act number: 9	09212	129
Signature:	2011	but parties and and and and and and and seems of the seem	ess Name:	tmishod	The same

Contact number:

Signature:

marke xcel	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Executive Name: Ambitesh MISMA	PIC of the freelancer
•	Mobile No.: 18/092/2/29 10 Train, in 19 20 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19	Laccopi the assign in user constituous displayed picar
This is to certify that conducting interviews	registered with us as a freelance supplier for and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market	The assignment is but
Research Data by M	2. This Assignment Letter and in specific after the specific and its speci	
the specific request of	the freelance supplies to facility and the	3 Though you are at to posture the posture of the may see
. याच . अ.च. व प्रश्ता प्रश्ता प्रश्ता	STATEMENT THE RESULT OF A STATE OF A CONTROL OF THE PARTY	THE TEXT DOMESTIC VIOLET
The state of the s	polited to opreumpus, with eferringen the about the contribution of the	(Card Holder's Signature)
saledie to display	e modified, curtailed, or cancerbed to the extract line of the properties of the excellence of the cuttiled to proportion, a partial of the entitled to proportion, a free line of the entitled to proportion, a free line of the entitled to proportion.	5. This assignme than to be set on the set of the set o
Freelancer Name C.		

Freelancer Nam	eGyan	Singh
House Address	Birpy	Y SagaY

Job No: 20240204 Job Title: Eco - Energy Freelancer Code: MXIND 2023-Reference No:

Provident Land, Employee State Insurance, coupleyee dempen-This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf. for a line wound by the "Moral, Ethical and Behavioral Code of Conduct" as "our manes

(A) Fees for Assignment:

	same in future; in default, that company shall not be held limbs variation half stand amount cally rates? - themps which may be a seed only a contract to the contract to the Company of the contract to the co	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
F2F Than	20 Mart - Translation of Mest - Translation of the 1881	40 Syper	vision
Julium, if month and regards	mised copy at its office premises of your narions is on for the case	Light provide a	12 II Consum

The above stated assignment will start from 12 18 124 and end on 19 10 124. The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

	THE THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER		gned in the preser	ice of:	Service and A
Name o	fsignee: Common Singh	(I'm item that no complaint has even be we never been found guide by any seround for the world or	Witness Name:	Amritech	michag
		THE PARTY OF THE P	Contact number.	8109212129)
	(2) (2) (2) (2) (2) (3) (3) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (5) (6) (7) (7) (7) (7) (7) (7) (7) (7) (7) (7	few understanding that the cryssed ru- dend by you. Therefore, by accepture,	& Fry Hilliams	Amidhay	1 6
Signatu	ra. CTYON Into sometime	(2 my dues from the Company, nor the of terms and conditions A surgement!	Witness Name:	der menne	.L. r. atta. I
MESONT	. —		Contact number:		
		12		his rounces the no	datic dat

a rice out all at intersect this builties than a builties views are dend one of which in a bad (concelle

market <u>x</u> cel	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Executive Name: Armo itesh Mishog Mobile No.: 8109212129	PIC of the freelancer
This is to certify that	Pravin Sany registered with us as a freelance supplier for	area a secretar bear
conducting interviews	and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market	arretino a Li
Research Data by M	larket Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No:	Miss to the protection
Date of	ssue: 17724 Valid From: 1319124 to 1016129 Job Fieldwork	tilan, voderede er
Location: The Board	TE WIND PERCHA	
	the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	Carlo Trops of Co. 11
ROBERT STORES CONTRACTOR	and a supplemental form of the second	(Card Holder's Signature)
	Assignment letter and appropriate of the	to be described.

Freelancer Name Pravin Sahy House Address Parewadih Ward 11	Job No: 20240204 Job Title: Eco - Energy Fieldwork Location: CG	Freelancer Code: MXI ND2024-091 Reference No: Date: 1717-12029
Company shad on the "min "righter ages: described of the shade on the war.	and the second modernment of the second	nay mis wing his subject we continued or socially after year. Ly main edgly as a primination, and
e grant payorgancisk	are retaining you as profession on data apply	F to one it is periment to mention that w

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	norman in the state of the Control and the belefilm be stated and the Segment - Center . Segment - Center . Segment of the Control and	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
F2F	Orant - Candwell lide bus hon	ogo Sype	rvision
nariae	്രണ്ട് അത്രസ്ത്രം പ്രസ്ത്രാവര് അന് വിക്യൂന്ന് ഉട്ടിയാന്	1.75	Ha vis

The above stated assignment will start from DDD and end on DDDD. The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

to soften or er arrhad rely beans	payment, to the first and transfer for the second page non-
Date: 1717/24 and special ordanyla	Signed in the presence of:
التهوير والمسهور ويهرس والمسوران الله	Hmritesh 1118 No 9
Name of signce: Payin Sang	1) Witness Name: Amritech Mishon Contact number: 8109212129
The state of the s	Amishay
Signature: Provin	2) Without Tunie:
	Contact number:
have be the smith tentus of the smerringer of	Signature: I was not triving to the second contribution

This is to certify that conducting interviews Research Data by M Date of Location:	or et o:	PIC of the freelancer						
04 N 1, 1				far and post	(Card H	older's Signature)		
		Assign	nent letter	1 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	and .	the made time		
Freelancer Name Poly House Address 23/3	Manda Manda Mag ar	Job No: 2024 Job Title: ECC Fieldwork Location	o energy	ode: MX :	:: MX IND-8023-8 - 082 124-1717124			
Dear Sir/Madam, This has reference to the detail at the project briefi We now offer you fees fo below and overleaf. (A) Fees for Assignment: Data Collection	ing which you had a or the assignment and	ttended on. d other associated fee		the state of the state of				
FRF	· (Q)	your =	udore	พ. กฤษจะโรมา- โร	20/.	Buranisia		
	ri '	or and the second	Alle Annual Annu	7 (f.En. 12	on Line (e.)			
and the second		11 - 1 - 1	The		F			
The above stated assignm numbers/quantity through that data collected in the case communicated at the a assignment in part/full we freelancer, and you are to permanent/temporary em without showing any reas	h the device handed device is sent directly above stated briefing without any further refree to pursue any opployment in the Con	over to you for the day into the secured serv s. Non-Compliance of reference/intimation to ther vocation of you	ta collection task in cover. The device location fagreed schedule may to you. This is not an archoice or work for a	nplete quantity an should be always result in non-accep employment but n ny other person, a	d data be sync in active and G ptance and ma nerely an assinand that no re	PS be captured live y to rejection of the gnment to you as a quest from you for		
numbers/quantity through that data collected in the case communicated at the a assignment in part/full we freelancer, and you are for permanent/temporary em	h the device handed device is sent directly above stated briefing without any further refree to pursue any opployment in the Conson thereof.	over to you for the day into the secured server. Non-Compliance of reference/intimation to ther vocation of you npany shall be enterta	ta collection task in cover. The device location fagreed schedule may to you. This is not an archoice or work for a fined in future. The Control of the cont	nplete quantity an should be always: result in non-accep employment but n ny other person, a npany reserves its	d data be sync in active and G ptance and ma nerely an assig and that no re right to termina	ed on daily basis so PS be captured live y to rejection of the gnment to you as a quest from you for ate your assignment		

Fieldwork Quality Monitoring Sheets (FQMS)

Date	Signature		AC	Fieldwork Qu		13. Paar	12 Gyan	11 Priya	10 Savit	9 Jay	8 Vinad	7 Sonik	6 Su/c/	5 Kavita	4 Ashis	3 Jyoti	2 Sandi	1 Bech		9. 20.	Bneling Date: נַתְּיֵ	Project Name :]	Field Office	7
24/10/24	Supervisor	Pr. Cord.	B/C	Fieldwork Quality Norms : IF Met put tick below that column, if not then put corss		PravintotalShu	singh	nka Yadav	Savita Sippy	Vardhan	Vined Narwariya	Sonika chatra pal	Sulckha Dubey	पे	Ashish Vishwakarma	Jyoti Shivle	Sandhya Verma	Beena Yadav		Interviewer Name	Briefing Date: \tau_\tau_\tau_\tau_\tau_\tau_\tau_\tau_	Project Name: LCG - LNEY8 Y Job # 20240204 Center: MP.CG Sample S	nollo ye	
			SC ,	et put tick	205				55	12	8	9 h	30	S	25	ء	ð	16	1	No. of interviews Done	art Date :\	Jot	Na	
98	Pr. C	5	AC B	s below t		_													2	rviews	5820	# 20	me of Ager	
95/10/2H	Pr. Coordinator		B/C B/C o	hat colu															Sup. P	တ္ထ	11:	240204	Name of Agency	
		Ops Mgr	B/C on sup.	mn, if not th														9	Pr. Cor. Manager	Scrutiny	FW End Date : 10 10 24	Center :(
25	S S		sc	en put cor					ō	W		5	7		л-		2	12	Sun	Acc	e: 10 1	MPGG		
भावकीला प्र	Ops Manager		Ó	SS												-	- -		Pr Cor	Accompaniments	0 24	Sa	supervisor Name	
F			B/C B/			1					_							Manager	Т			ample Size :	1	
	-				-	\downarrow	+	10	1	01	0	3 -	3 -	- 0	1-	+	+	λ p	4	Bac	Deadl	205		110000
	Ops		B/C on		-	\downarrow	+	1	s -	- ·	-0	10	s -	1	<u>ا</u>	1	2 0	!9		Backchecks	ing On : 🎝 🤄			
	Ops Head	QC Exe.	6		-	+		-	\downarrow	+	+	-		-	-	-	-	Manager Pr			0 10 7	.Job Type :	P	٤
	_	+	SC AC			+			+	-		-	-	-				Pr. Cor. Mana		B/C on Sup.	Deadling On : 20 10 24 Final lot sent :	Job Type : Syant	r. Coordinate	
$\neg \lceil$	7	+	BC			-	-		-	+	-					-	-	Manager Manager	Cord.	. B/C o	ot sent :		or: Ama	
	QC Head	+	B/C on		-	\vdash			-		-	-	-	-			-	ger Sup.	īd.	n Pr.	Yeg	Resp. Type :	Tresh	
		Pr. sup.	_						-	-	-				â			. Pr. Cor.		B/C by C		0	Pr. Coordinator: Amailtesh Mishacy	
		,5																: Manager	1	B/C by QC Dept.			Ď	